Invoice No: INV2545606

Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030 °
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

SIERRA TOWABLES R| BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC

SEF357TRIP
SEJ043425

4X4FSEM27HI043425 PONCHATCULA, LA 70454

goptonakEs

MERLOTO3 MERL INTERIOR COLOR 1 $0.00

3-6745-9 SELECT SIGNATURE PACKAGE $3,625.00
SERTA MEM FOAM
MATTRESS,PORCELAIN FOOT FLUSH
TOILET,DOCKING STATION W/BY
PASS,HIGH GLOSS FIBERGLASS EXT,8
CU FT REFERW/WOOD INSERT,32°
FLAT SCREEN TV, JENSEN AM/FM
CD/DVD PLAYER W/BLUETOOTH,EZ
BREEZE POWER FAN IN
BATHROOM(S), TRI FOLD HIDE-A-
BED,50 AMP SERVICE W/2ND A/C
PREP,QUIET COOL A/C,SAFTEY GLASS
WINDOWS - 80% TINT,HIGH RISE
FAUCET,DESIGNER WINDOW
SHADES,ONE TOUCH DOMETIC ELEC
AWNING W/LED LIGHTS, FULL WALK
ON ROOF,UNDERMOUNT
SINK,AERCDYNAMIC TWO TONE
PAINTED FRONT CAP,RUSTIC WOOD
BEAUFLOR FLOORING,ALUM

| WHEELSO

3-8015-1  TRI FOLD HIDE-A-BED W/HINGED
BUNK OVERHEAD IPO BUNKS

3-005 2ND AIR CONDITIONER IN BEDROOM

3-1705 ROOF LADDER

3-1244  SPARETIRE KIT

3-054 10 GAL G/E WATER HEATER W/ DSI

3-052 WASHER/DRYER PREP

3-RV RVIA SEAL

3-CDL CLASS A CDL LICENSE FEE

3F FREIGHT

3T TOLLS

[

-

$696.00

$906.25
$123.25
$282.75
$355.25
$398.75
$0.00
$115.00
$1,524.00
$16.00

e e e s s e

$45,029.75 $8,042.25

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

AUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



