Forest River, Inc.

Invoice No: INV2545606

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 ' Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Yehlele Description



SIERRA TOWABLES SEF357TRIP SEJ043425 4X4FSEM27HJ043425



BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD P.O. BOX 266 PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

				Mark Charles To A Subselve Translation (NA CAPITAL	24-20-00 KM (0-24-00-00)	TANKS TO SECURITION OF THE PROPERTY OF
	eadineachd dealachd	ilei Bykanei	aguj	ු ි		
MERLOT03A	MERLOT INTERIOR COLOR	1		\$0.00		
3-6745- 9	SELECT SIGNATURE PACKAGE	1		\$3,625.00		
	SERTA MEM FOAM					
	MATTRESS, PORCELAIN FOOT FLUSH					
	TOILET, DOCKING STATION W/BY					
	PASS,HIGH GLOSS FIBERGLASS EXT,8 CU FT REFERW/WOOD INSERT,32"					
	FLAT SCREEN TV.JENSEN AM/FM					
	CD/DVD PLAYER W/BLUETOOTH,EZ					
	BREEZE POWER FAN IN					
	BATHROOM(S),TRI FOLD HIDE-A-					
	BED,50 AMP SERVICE W/2ND A/C					
	PREP,QUIET COOL A/C,SAFTEY GLASS					
	WINDOWS - 80% TINT, HIGH RISE					
	FAUCET, DESIGNER WINDOW SHADES, ONE TOUCH DOMETIC ELEC					
	AWNING W/LED LIGHTS, FULL WALK					
	ON ROOF,UNDERMOUNT					
	SINK, AERODYNAMIC TWO TONE					
	PAINTED FRONT CAP, RUSTIC WOOD					
	BEAUFLOR FLOORING,ALUM					
ı	WHEELS					
3-8015-1	TRI FOLD HIDE-A-BED W/HINGED BUNK OVERHEAD IPO BUNKS	1		\$696.00		
3-005	2ND AIR CONDITIONER IN BEDROOM	1		\$906.25		
3-1705	ROOF LADDER	1		\$123.25		
3-1244	SPARE TIRE KIT	1		\$282.75		
3-054	10 GAL G/E WATER HEATER W/ DSI	1		\$355.25		
3-052	WASHER/DRYER PREP	1		\$398.75		
3-RV	RVIA SEAL	1		\$0.00		
3-CDL	CLASS A CDL LICENSE FEE	1		\$115.00		
3-F	FREIGHT	1		\$1,524.00		

Case Price

3-T

TOLLS

Options

Suppested Real)

\$16.00

\$45,029.75

\$8,042.25

\$53,072,00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD